
CENTER ST

RIV
ER 

RD

CENTER CREEK RD

1200 S

Heber

Independence

Daniel

£¤189

£¤40

¹º113

Provo River

55
0 

E

1040 S

1400 S

CA
LL

AW
AY 

DR

650 S

TEANCUM RD

LIBERTY LN

600 S

980 S

RE
D 

LE
DG

ES 
BL

VD

110 N
50 N

SO
UT

H 
FI

EL
D 

RD

13
00 

W

50
0 

W

200 N

30
0 

E
400 N
300 N

100 N

40
0 

W 10
0 

E

200 S

40
0 

E

300 S

20
0 

E

20
0 

W

500 S

500 N

RED 
KNOB WAY

400 S

DA
NI

EL
S 

RD

60
0 W

910 S

70 S

270 
E

250 N

19
70 

E

2200 S

1000 S

85
0 W

75
0 W

VALLEY DR

785 S

1650 N

3000 S

380 N

530 N
450 N

600 N

320 N
1300 E

560 S

30
0 

W

10
0 

W

LLOYD LN

270 N

BIG 
HOLLOW 

RD

13
50 

E

82
0 E

220 N
170 N

24
70 

E

14
00 

E

1950 N

32
00 

E

RA
N C

H 
DR

2800 S

1350 N

DU
KE 

LN

1050 N

60
0 

E
50

0 
E

HIDDEN CREEK LN

CO
U N

TR
YS

ID
E 

LN

MI
LL 

RD

NO
R T

H 
FI

EL
D 

RD

11
30 

W
1800 N

2400 N

LITTLE SWEDEN RD

WILD MARE WAY

3600 S

ED
WA

RD
S 

LN

1200 N

17
5 0 

W

COPPER 
BELT DR

Wasatch County
0 1 2 30.5

Miles

5
Map 42

Legend
Road Center Line

Highway
Major Collector
Minor Collector
Local
In Development
Heber Growth Boundary
Water Body
Municipal

Printed October 2008

Heber City Annexation Policy Plan


